Dialight® LED High Bay - High Output
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
NOVEMBER 2018
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output
Standard Models
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Bay - High Output | Standard Models
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]

accessory available
www.dialight.com 3
High Bay - High Output | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Standard Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Standard Models - 120-277 VAC Models
H6U-7MC2-RDNN-NGN 72,000 484 149 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NC2-RDNN-NGN 72,000 484 149 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MC2-RDNN-NGN 69,100 484 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NC2-RDNN-NGN 69,100 484 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MC2-RDNN-NGN 67,700 484 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NC2-RDNN-NGN 67,700 484 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MC2-NDNN-NGN 60,000 414 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NC2-NDNN-NGN 60,000 414 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MC2-NDNN-NGN 57,600 414 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NC2-NDNN-NGN 57,600 414 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MC2-NDNN-NGN 56,400 414 136 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NC2-NDNN-NGN 56,400 414 136 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MC2-KDNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NC2-KDNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MC2-KDNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NC2-KDNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MC2-KDNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NC2-KDNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
Standard Models - 347 VAC Models
H6U-7MCB-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCB-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCB-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCB-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCB-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCB-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCB-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCB-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCB-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCB-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCB-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCB-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCB-KDNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming

Neutral white color temperature is available for products in the above table. Replace the sixth character C with N. Ex: H6U-7MC2-RDNN-NGN becomes H6U-7MN2-RDNN-NGN.
4 www.dialight.com
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Standard Models
High Bay - High Output | Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Standard Models - 480 VAC Models
H6U-7MCD-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCD-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCD-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCD-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCD-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCD-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCD-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCD-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCD-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCD-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCD-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCD-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCD-KDNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCD-KDNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCD-KDNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCD-KDNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCD-KDNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCD-KDNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Neutral white color temperature is available for products in the above table. Replace the sixth character C with N. Ex: H6U-7MCD-RDNN-NGN becomes H6U-7MND-RDNN-NGN.
5 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output
Occupancy Sensor Models

• IP66
• NEMA 4X
High Bay - High Output | Ordering Information
6www.dialight.com
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Occupancy Sensor Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Occupancy Sensor Models
H6U-7MC2-KMNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-7NC2-KMNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4MC2-KMNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4NC2-KMNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2MC2-KMNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2NC2-KMNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-7MCB-KMNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-7NCB-KMNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4MCB-KMNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4NCB-KMNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2MCB-KMNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2NCB-KMNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-7MCD-KMNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-7NCD-KMNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Glass Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4MCD-KMNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-4NCD-KMNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2MCD-KMNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Occupancy Sensor
H6U-2NCD-KMNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow Occupancy Sensor
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Occupancy sensor available for 45,000 lumen output with a suggested maximum mounting height of 40’. For additional options, please consult factory.
Neutral white color temperature is available for products in the above table. Replace the sixth character C with N. Ex: H6U-7MC2-KMNN-NGN becomes H6U-7MN2-KMNN-NGN.
Occupancy Sensor Coverage
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Coverage Top View @ 40ft
Coverage Side View

• IP66/67
• NEMA 4X
High Bay - High Output | Ordering Information
8www.dialight.com
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Remote Power Supply Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Remote Power Supply Models - 120-277 VAC Models
H6U-7MCR-RDNN-NGN 72,000 484 149 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCR-RDNN-NGN 72,000 484 149 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCR-RDNN-NGN 69,100 484 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCR-RDNN-NGN 69,100 484 143 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCR-RDNN-NGN 67,700 484 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCR-RDNN-NGN 67,700 484 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCR-NDNN-NGN 60,000 414 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCR-NDNN-NGN 60,000 414 145 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCR-NDNN-NGN 57,600 414 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCR-NDNN-NGN 57,600 414 139 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCR-NDNN-NGN 56,400 414 136 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCR-NDNN-NGN 56,400 414 136 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCR-KDNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCR-KDNN-NGN 45,000 309 146 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCR-KDNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCR-KDNN-NGN 43,200 309 140 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCR-KDNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCR-KDNN-NGN 42,300 309 137 120-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
Remote Power Supply Models - 347 VAC Models
H6U-7MCS-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCS-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCS-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCS-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCS-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCS-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCS-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCS-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCS-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCS-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCS-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCS-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 347 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming

Neutral white color temperature is available for products in the above table. Replace the sixth character C with N. Ex: H6U-7MCR-RDNN-NGN becomes H6U-7MNR-RDNN-NGN.
9 www.dialight.com
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Remote Power Supply Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT CRI Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
Remote Power Supply Models - 480 VAC Models
H6U-7MCU-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCU-RDNN-NGN 72,000 506 142 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCU-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCU-RDNN-NGN 69,100 506 137 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCU-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCU-RDNN-NGN 67,700 506 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCU-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCU-NDNN-NGN 60,000 431 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCU-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCU-NDNN-NGN 57,600 431 134 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCU-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCU-NDNN-NGN 56,400 431 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
H6U-7MCU-KDNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Medium Dimming
H6U-7NCU-KDNN-NGN 45,000 324 139 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Glass Narrow Dimming
H6U-4MCU-KDNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
H6U-4NCU-KDNN-NGN 43,200 324 133 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Polycarbonate Narrow Dimming
H6U-2MCU-KDNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Medium Dimming
H6U-2NCU-KDNN-NGN 42,300 324 131 480 VAC 5000K (cool white) 80 Acrylic Narrow Dimming
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
For remote power installations wattage will vary based on the length and size of cable used to run DC power between the luminaire and power supply. Consult factory for more details.
Neutral white color temperature is available for products in the above table. Replace the sixth character C with N. Ex: H6U-7MCR-RDNN-NGN becomes H6U-7MNR-RDNN-NGN.
High Bay - High Output | Remote Power Supply Models
High Bay | Technical Information
Beam Distribution
MediumNarrow